LCAP Advisory Committee Roster

First Name |Last Name Phone Number |[Email

. |Vitalina Tufi {916) 509-1089 |tufivpl@gmail.com
Patricia DeAnda (916) 665-2082

Leng Cha {916) 236-9640 |leng_cha@hotmail.com
Mai Yang |Vang (415) 680-4881 |myvang@gmail.com

Laura Vu (916) 826-4771 |laurapvu@gmail.com
Velvet Legglew (916) 617-9790 [escamilla_kids@yahoo.com
{Laura Rios (916) 802-0366 |rios2014@att.net

Teresa Hernandez (916) 627-8119 |[thereSg@yahoo.com
Leonel Aguirre (916) 670-9711 |leo_aguirre54@comcast.net

District Contacts:

Gerardo Castillo, Chief Business
Officer

{916) 643-9055

gerardo-castillo@scusd.edu

Vanessa Girard, Director,
Multilingual Literacy

{916) 643-9446

vanessa-girard@scusd.edu

Lisa Hayes, Director, State &
Federal Programs

(916) 643-9051

lisa-hayes@scusd.edu

Robin Martin, Director,
Assessment, Research &
Evaluation Services

(916) 643-9420

robin-martin@scusd.edu

Cathy Morrison, LCAP/SPSA
Coordinator

(916} 643-9222

cathy-morrison@scusd.edu

Al Rogers, Chief Strategy Officer

(916) 643-9003

al-rogers@scusd.edu




